[Freitag, 05.07.24|

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz
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[Freitag, 05.07.24|

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz
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[Samstag, 06.07.24|

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz
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[Samstag, 06.07.24| [E]

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz
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|[Sonntag, 07.07.24| [F]

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz
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Goetheplatz C

15.39 16.39 17.39 19.09 20.39 21.39 22.39 23.39
15.43 16.43 17.43 19.13 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43
15‘.44 16‘.44 17i44 19‘.14 20‘.44 21 i44 22‘.44 23.44
15.45 16.45 17.45 19.15 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.45
15.47 16.47 17.47 19.17 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.47
15.49 16.49 17.49 19.19 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.49
15.50 16.50 17.50 19.20 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50
15.52 16.52 17.52 19.22 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.52
15.54 16.54 17.54 19.24 20.54 21.54 22.54 23.54
15.55 16.55 17.55 19.25 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55
15.57 16.57 17.57 19.27 20.57 21.57 22.57 23.57

15.59 16.59 17.59 19.29 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.59
16.02 17.02 18.02 19.32 21.02 22.02 23.02 0.02

16.05 17.05 18.05 19.35 21.05 22.05 23.05

0.07

0.09
0.10

0.13
0.14
0.16
0.17
0.20
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[Montag, 08.07.24]

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Nackenheim/Gymnasium
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Bodenheim/Bahnhof

Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse

Am Teuerborn

Lorzweiler/An der Au
Lorzweiler/Schlossstralie (Kirche)
Lorzweiler/Ahornstrafie
Harxheim/Friedensstralle
Harxheim/WeserstraRe
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A

Mobel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube B
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C
Wilh.-Maybach-Stralle A
Galileo-Galilei-Stralle A
Johannes-Kepler-Strale A
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor H

Pariser Tor G

Landwehrweg A
Universitatsmedizin Sid A
Obere Zahlbacher Stralle B
An der Philippsschanze F
Fichteplatz A
Universitatsmedizin B
Trajanstralle A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz A
KurfurstenstralRe B
Synagogenplatz B
Sémmerringstrale B
Goetheplatz C

5.21

5.24
5.25
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.34
5.37
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47

5.47
5.48
5.50

6.12 646 7.10 746 8.10 846 9.10

6.36
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47

6.48
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02

7.04
7.05
7.08

6.49
6.51
6.54
6.57
6.58
7.01
7.04
7.07
7.09
7.10
712
7.14
7.15

7.16
7.16
717
7.19
7.20

7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32

7.34
7.35
7.38
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47

7‘.13
7.14
7.15
717
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.30
7.32

7.34
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.45

7.46

8.17

7.49
7.51
7.54
7.57
7.58
8.01
8.04
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.14
8.15

8.16

8.47

8.34
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.45

8.46

9.17

8.49
8.51
8.54
8.57
8.58
9.01
9.04
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.14

9.15
9.16
9.18

9.46 ‘IOfO 10.46 11‘.10 11.46 12‘.10 12.46 13.08 13.46 14‘.10 14.46
13.10
9‘.13 1%13 11‘.13 12‘.13 1%13 14‘.13
9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14
9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15
9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17
9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19
9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21
9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23
9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24
9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26
9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30
9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32

9.49
9.51
9.54
9.57

10.49
10.51
10.54
10.57

11.49
11.51
11.54
11.57
9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58
10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15

13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517
13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32

13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
13.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42
13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47

12.49
12.51
12.54
12.57

13.49
13.51
13.54
13.57

14.49
14.51
14.54
14.57

9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.15 12.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48
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[Montag, 08.07.24]

MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Nackenheim/Gymnasium
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Bodenheim/Bahnhof

Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse

Am Teuerborn

Lorzweiler/An der Au
Lorzweiler/Schlossstralie (Kirche)
Lorzweiler/Ahornstrafie
Harxheim/Friedensstralle
Harxheim/WeserstraRe
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A

Mobel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube B
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C
Wilh.-Maybach-Stralle A
Galileo-Galilei-Stralle A
Johannes-Kepler-Strale A
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor H

Pariser Tor G

Landwehrweg A
Universitatsmedizin Sid A
Obere Zahlbacher Stralle B
An der Philippsschanze F
Fichteplatz A
Universitatsmedizin B
Trajanstralle A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz A
KurfurstenstralRe B
Synagogenplatz B
Sémmerringstrale B
Goetheplatz C

15.10 15.46 16.08 16.46 17.10 17.46 18.10 18.46 19.10 19.46 20.10 20.46 21.40

\ 16.10 \ \
15‘.13 16{13 17‘.13 18i13
15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17
15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19
15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21
15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23
15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24
15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26
15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28
15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30
15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32

15.49
15.51
15.54
15.57
15.58
16.01

16.49
16.51
16.54
16.57
16.58
17.01

17.49
17.51
17.54
17.57
17.58
18.01

18.49
18.51
18.54
18.57
18.58
19.01

19.13

19.14
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31

19.49
19.51
19.54
19.56
19.57
20.00

20‘.13
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31

20.49
20.51
20.54
20.56
20.57
21.00

21.43
| 22392339
21.44 22.43 23.43
21.45 22.44 23.44
2147 | |
21.49 22.45 23.45
21.5122.47 23.47
21.53 22.49 23.49
21.54 22.50 23.50
21.56 22.52 23.52
21.58 22.54 23.54
21.59 22.55 23.55
22.0122.57 23.57

15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 22.03 22.59 23.59
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 22.06 23.02 0.02

15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 22.08
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 22.09
15.4216.1216.4217.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 22.11
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 22.13

15.4516.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15

15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.57 19.27
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 18.58 19.28
16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 18.59 19.29
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.00 19.30

16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.02 19.32
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.03 19.33
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.06 19.36
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.08 19.38
16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.10 19.40
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.11 19.41
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.12 19.42
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.14 19.44
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.15 19.45

19.43
19.44
19.46

20.14

20.43
20.44
20.46

21.14

21.15
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27

21.29
21.30
21.33

22.14

23.05 0.05
22.15
22.15
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27

22.29
22.30
22.33
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